
No. Name of participant Contact e-mail

1 Arbër Kadriu arberkadriu@jetanekosove.com

2 Visar Krasniqi Visar.Krasniqi@assembly-kosova.org

3 Besim Kajtazi besim.m.kajtazi@president-ksgov.net

4 Afrim Atashi Afrim.Atashi@rks-gov.net

5 Qëndresa Berisha qendresa.berisha@rks-gov.net

6 Ajnishahe Leka Ajnishahe.Leka@rks-gov.net

7 Valbona Zeqiri Valbona.Zeqiri@rks-gov.net

8 Lindita Ademi Lindita.Ademi@rks-gov.net

9 Anti-corruption Agency Shaip Havolli Director shaip.havolli@rks-gov.net

10 UNDP Veli Hoti Legal Advisor Veli.Hoti@rks-gov.net

11 Tilman Hoppe RAI expert tilmanhoppe@web.de

12 Jasna Panjeta Programme and Outreach Officer jpanjeta@rai-see.org

13 Iva Komsic Programme Officer ikomsic@rai-see.org

South Eastern Europe Regional Programme on Strengthening the Capacity of Anti-corruption Authorities and Civil 

Society to Combat Corruption nad Contribute to the UNCAC Review Process

Training on Corruption Proofing of Legislation

Hotel Sirius, Prishtina - December 11, 2017
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